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PATTISON WATER COMPANY INC
FACILITIES CHARGE ACCOUNT
PO BOX 3374
LACEY WA 98509-3374
BUSINESS INCENTIVE SAVINGS Account# !
Interest Rate 1.690% Annual Percentage Yield Earned (APY-E) - . 1.68%
YTD Interest $732.99 Interest Earned This Statement Period $112,13
YTD Withholding $.00
Transactions
Date Description Additions  Subtractions Balance
07/01 BEGINNING BALANCE 68,010.14
07/03 DEPOSIT-CHECK ' 1,200.00 69,210.14
07/06 DEPOSIT-CHECK ' 8,400.00 77,610.14
07/06 DEPOSIT-CHECK 1,200.00 78,810.14
07/13 DEPOSIT-CHECK ’ 1,200.00 80,010.14
07/24 DEPOSIT-CHECK . 3,600.00 83,610.14
07/25 DEPOSIT-CHECK 1,200.00 84,810.14
07/27 DEPOSIT-CHECK £1,200.00 86,010.14
07/30 CREDIT-INTEREST 112.13 86,122.27
. EFF DATE 07-31-07
07/31 BANK CHECK W/D 1,365.40 84,756.87
CASEBOLT JAMES ' .
07/31 ENDING BALANCE. 84,756.87
Balance Summary
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
07/03 69,210.14 07/24 83,610.14 07/30 86,122.27
07/06 78,810.14 07/25 84,810.14 07/31 84,756.87
07/13 80,010.14 07/27 86,010.14
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PATTISON WATER COMPANY INC
FACILITIES CHARGE ACCOUNT
PO BOX 3374
LACEY WA 98509-3374
BUSINESS INCENTIVE SAVINGS Account #
interest Rate . 1.690% Annual Percentags Yield Earned (APY-E) 1.70%
YTD Interest $857.11 Interest Earned This Statement Period $124.12
YTD Withholding $.00
Transactions —
Date Description ‘ Additions  Subtractions Balance
08/01 BEGINNING BALANCE . 84,756.87
08/03 DEPOSIT-CHECK 1,200.00 85,956.87
08/17 DEPOSIT-CHECK 1,200.00 87,156.87
08/30 CREDIT-INTEREST 124.12 87,280.99
EFF DATE 08-31-07
08/31 DEPQOSIT-CHECK ’ 2,400.00 89,680.99
()8/31 ENDING BALANCE ' 89,680.99 .
Balance Summary
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
08/03 85,956.87 08/30 87,280.99
08/17 87,156.87 08/31 89,680.99
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PATTISON WATER COMPANY INC ;
- FACILITIES CHARGE ACCOUNT
PO BOX 3374
LACEY WA 98509-3374
BUSINESS INCENTIVE SAVINGS Account # -
Interest Rate 1.690% Annual Percentage Yield Earned (APY-E) . 1.70%
YTD Interest $978.60 Interest Earned This Statement Period $121.49
YTD Withholding $.00
Transactions
Date Description ’ ' . Additions  Subtractions Balance
09/01 BEGINNING BALANCE 89,680.99
09/10 BANK CHECK W/D 00 . 3,362.02 86,318.97
09/27 CREDIT-INTEREST i 121.49 86,440.46
EFF DATE 09-30-07
09/30 ENDING BALANCE 86,440.46
Balance Summary
Date Balance Date Balance ’ Date Balance

09/10 86,318.97 | og27 86,440.46 |

See reverse side for important informatior



